

1836 Property Management Unveils Innovative Media Tool for Landlords and Property Managers - Assessment Archive

1836 Property Management enhances property management with Assessment Archive, a tool to streamline communication and maintenance via photos and videos.

AUSTIN, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, October 26, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ --1836 Property Management, Austin's premier property management company, is helping clients reach their real estate investment goals by educating investors on best practices and ensuring properties are occupied and generating revenue. The company recently announced a new proprietary solution (Assessment Archive) that was

Assessments Properties	Create Assessment This information will be displayed publicly so be careful what you share.	
Communication Emails	Assessment Type	Initial
Settings	Property	Select existing property or create new p 123 Wood Drive, Pittsburgh PA 15227
	Property Contacts	Add New Property Blake Campbell (Investor) Blake@assessmentarchive.io 7758422000 Rob Lowry (Property Manager) rob@assessmentarchive.io 7701109082 Add New Contact
	Assessment Summary	The property will require minimal maint tenant. Recommend a professional cler grout, and a quick repair for the window

created to make the communication process about property maintenance more seamless.

The tool allows its users to store photos and videos of a rental property, as well as detailed notes from maintenance providers. It also archives the stored content by homeowner name, address, vendor name, project date, sender and more. Users can visit the platform and search for the data or information they need with ease. And landlords or their property managers can send links that contain property content via email or text so that anyone can view it, anytime.

Currently, the tool is only available and free for 1836PM clients, however, interested investors can contact the company for a walk-through of the platform and to discuss partnership options. Partnerships with other property management providers across the nation will be rolling out soon - which will enable even more people in the real estate investing industry the opportunity to communicate about property maintenance with ease.

A leader in the greater Austin, Texas real estate market, 1836 Property Management focuses on human-to-human collaboration so clients can locate properties that fit their investment goals,

analyze returns and expenses, lease acquired properties, and maintain them under an all-in-one umbrella. The company maintains an active library of educational resources including <u>blog</u> <u>content</u> and <u>video</u> available for real estate investors.

To learn more about 1836 Property Management, please visit <u>1836PropertyManagement.com</u>. To learn more about the Assessment Archive, please contact one of the 1836PM team members.

For media inquiries contact:

Kayla Gonzales kayla@sparkcollectiveinfo.com

For business inquiries contact:

Matt Leschber 1836 Property Management +1 512-994-4323 bdm@1836pm.com Visit us on social media: Facebook Instagram YouTube



1836 Property Management Logo



This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/663129318

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.